
 
 

Vendor/Fiscal Agent New Jersey Division of Developmental Disabilities Vendor Fiscal/Employer Agent (VF/EA) Self-
Directed Service Model 

Supplemental Payroll Schedule – 2025/2026 Transition  

Acumen understands the importance of timely pay and will be oƯering supplemental out-of-cycle check dates on a rolling basis 
throughout the transition period. Please find the enhanced payroll schedule below. 

  

Month Payroll Start Payroll End Paydate 

JULY MAIN 7/6/2025 7/19/2025 Fri, 08/01/25 

Out-of-Cycle   8/1/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   8/5/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   8/7/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   8/11/2025 

MAIN 7/20/2025 8/2/2025 Fri, 08/15/25 

Out-of-Cycle   8/18/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   8/19/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   8/21/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   8/25/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   8/26/2025 

AUG MAIN 8/3/2025 8/16/2025 Fri, 08/29/25 

Out-of-Cycle   9/2/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   9/4/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   9/8/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   9/9/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   9/11/2025 

MAIN 8/17/2025 8/30/2025 Fri, 09/12/25 

Out-of-Cycle   9/11/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   9/15/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   9/16/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   9/18/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   9/22/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   9/23/2025 

SEPT MAIN 8/31/2025 9/13/2025 Fri, 09/26/25 

Out-of-Cycle   9/29/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   10/1/2025 



 
 

Out-of-Cycle   10/3/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   10/7/2025 

MAIN 9/14/2025 9/27/2025 Fri, 10/10/25 

Out-of-Cycle   10/13/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   10/16/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   10/17/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   10/21/2025 

OCT MAIN 9/28/2025 10/11/2025 Fri, 10/24/25 

Out-of-Cycle   10/27/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   10/29/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   10/31/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   11/4/2025 

MAIN 10/12/2025 10/25/2025 Fri, 11/07/25 

Out-of-Cycle   11/10/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   11/12/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   11/14/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   11/18/2025 

NOV MAIN 10/26/2025 11/8/2025 Fri, 11/21/25 

Out-of-Cycle   11/24/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   11/26/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   11/28/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   12/3/2025 

MAIN 11/9/2025 11/22/2025 Fri, 12/05/25 

Out-of-Cycle   12/8/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   12/10/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   12/12/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   12/15/2025 

DEC MAIN 11/23/2025 12/6/2025 Fri, 12/19/25 

Out-of-Cycle   12/22/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   12/23/2025 

Out-of-Cycle   12/30/2025 

MAIN 12/7/2025 12/20/2025 Fri, 01/02/26 

Out-of-Cycle   1/6/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   1/8/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   1/12/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   1/14/2026 

JAN MAIN 12/21/2025 1/3/2026 Fri, 01/16/26 

Out-of-Cycle   1/20/2026 



 
 

Out-of-Cycle   1/22/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   1/26/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   1/28/2025 

MAIN 1/4/2026 1/17/2026 Fri, 01/30/26 

Out-of-Cycle   2/2/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   2/4/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   2/6/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   2/10/2026 

MAIN 1/18/2026 1/31/2026 Fri, 02/13/26 

Out-of-Cycle   2/16/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   2/18/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   2/20/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   2/24/2026 

FEB MAIN 2/1/2026 2/14/2026 Fri, 02/27/26 

Out-of-Cycle   3/2/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   3/4/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   3/6/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   3/9/2026 

MAIN 2/15/2026 2/28/2026 Fri, 03/13/26 

Out-of-Cycle   3/16/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   3/18/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   3/20/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   3/23/2026 

MAR MAIN 3/1/2026 3/14/2026 Fri, 03/27/26 

Out-of-Cycle   3/30/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   4/1/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   4/2/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   4/8/2026 

MAIN 3/15/2026 3/28/2026 Fri, 04/10/26 

Out-of-Cycle   4/13/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   4/15/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   4/17/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   4/21/2026 

APR MAIN 3/29/2026 4/11/2026 Fri, 04/24/26 

Out-of-Cycle   4/27/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   4/29/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   5/1/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   5/5/2026 



 
 

MAIN 4/12/2026 4/25/2026 Fri, 05/08/26 

Out-of-Cycle   5/11/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   5/13/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   5/15/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   5/18/2026 

MAY MAIN 4/26/2026 5/9/2026 Fri, 05/22/26 

Out-of-Cycle   5/26/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   5/28/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   6/3/2026 

MAIN 5/10/2026 5/23/2026 Fri, 06/05/26 

Out-of-Cycle   6/8/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   6/10/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   6/12/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   6/16/2026 

JUN MAIN 5/24/2026 6/6/2026 Thu, 06/18/26 

Out-of-Cycle   6/18/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   6/24/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   6/26/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   6/30/2026 

MAIN 6/7/2026 6/20/2026 Fri, 07/03/26 

Out-of-Cycle   7/7/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   7/8/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   7/10/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   7/14/2026 

JULY MAIN 6/21/2026 7/4/2026 Fri, 07/17/26 

Out-of-Cycle   7/20/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   7/22/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   7/24/2026 

Out-of-Cycle   7/28/2026 
 

  


